
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2976
ANSWERED ON:10.02.2014
UPGRADATION OF ROADS
Alagiri Shri S. 

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to upgrade the Cuddalore-Punnruti-Madapttu- Thirukovil roads via Thiruduvananmalai to
National Highways and connect them with Vikravnan as well as Nikravonda-Kombakunam road connecting it with Tholudhur-
Thattakudi- Pennadam and Virudhachalam under National Highway No. 45; 

(b) if so, the details and present status thereof; and 

(c) the time by which these roads are likely to be upgraded?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS (SHRI SARVEY SATHYANARAYANA) 

(a) No, Madam. 

(b) & (c) Do not arise. 
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